
 2018-2019 School Improvement Plan – Elementary

School:

Principal:

Date:

Baseline

Target 

Year 1

Actuals 

Year 1

Target 

Year 2

Actual 

Year 2

Target 

Year 3

Actuals 

Year 3

(2015-2016)

(2016-

2017)

(2016-

2017)

(2017-

2018)

(2017-

2018)

(2018-

2019)

(2018-

2019)

Principal's Signature:

School Council 

President's Signature:

Leadership Team 

Member Signature:

Leadership Team 

Member Signature:

74.70% 81.60%

Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or 

above on the Grade 5 Social Studies EOG 33.30% 78% 10.20% 82% 10%

Increase the CCRPI Score to Meet or Exceed the school's 

SWSS CCRPI Target 74.70% 76.90% 71.30% 79.20%

17% 64%

86%

Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or 

above on the Grade 5 Science EOG 40% 50% 49% 58%

32% 80%

Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or 

above on the Grade 4 Georgia Milestones Math EOG 36% 50% 23.80% 58% 24% 64%

Gracewood Elementary School

Dr. Renee Perry

8/10/2018

Performance Measure (with unit of measure)

Increase the percentage of students reading on grade level 

by Grade 3 (Proficient or above on the Grade 3 Georgia 

Milestones ELA EOG) 23.50% 72% 8.10% 40.00%

Page 1


