2018-2019 School Improvement Plan – Elementary

School:	Gracewood Elementary School
Principal:	Dr. Renee Perry
Date:	8/10/2018

Deuferman a Macauma (with smit of macauma)	Baseline	Target Year 1	Actuals Year 1	Target Year 2	Actual Year 2	Target Year 3	Actuals Year 3
Performance Measure (with unit of measure)	(2015-2016)	(2016- 2017)	(2016- 2017)	(2017- 2018)	(2017- 2018)	(2018- 2019)	(2018- 2019)
Increase the percentage of students reading on grade level by Grade 3 (Proficient or above on the Grade 3 Georgia Milestones ELA EOG)	23.50%	72%	8.10%	40.00%	32%	80%	
Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or above on the Grade 4 Georgia Milestones Math EOG	36%	50%	23.80%	58%	24%	64%	
Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or above on the Grade 5 Science EOG	40%	50%	49%	58%	17%	64%	
Increase the percentage of students scoring Proficient or above on the Grade 5 Social Studies EOG	33.30%	78%	10.20%	82%	10%	86%	
Increase the CCRPI Score to Meet or Exceed the school's SWSS CCRPI Target	74.70%	76.90%	71.30%	79.20%	74.70%	81.60%	

	School Council	
Principal's Signature:	President's Signature:	
Leadership Team	Leadership Team	
Member Signature:	Member Signature:	